
RETURN YARDAGE

2
28.57%

9:36
9:34

6
26

7
7
6

  4th Quarter
    Game

0

2/9/4.5   Punt Returns 0
4/80/20.0   Kickoff Returns 4/39/9.8

3RD Down Conversions
3RD Down Effeciency

TIME OF POSSESSION

7
7
6
27

2/1

5
21

7

19:10

3/122/40.7

7.4

18
50.00%

0
227

0
242

389

7

9.7

13
61.54%

30.3

450 TOTAL OFFENSIVE YARDS
61   Total Plays 40

3RD DOWNS

  Average Yards Per Play

80

0/0

8

14:24
14:26
28:50

4/149/37.3

0

11
5

45.45%

25.2

8
0

41
235

13
7
6
0

26
154
5.9

1/(7)
147

8

PENALTIES
  Number
  Yards Penalized

SCORING
  1st Quarter
  2nd Quarter
  3rd Quarter

  Interceptions
  Net Passing Yards

  Net Rushing Yards

PASSING
  Completions

  Average Yards Per Completion

FUMBLES/LOST

PUNTING

  Interception Returns

  First Half
  Second Half
  Game

  Average Per Attempt
  No of QB Sacks/Yards Lost

  By Passing
  By Penalty

RUSHING

November 3, 2006

  Attempts
  Percentage

5.7
2/(12)
223

9

BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE

FIRST DOWNS
  By Rushing

BARBE LAFAYETTE
18
10

  Attempts
  Total Yards



TOTAL
KICK OFFS

0 5
TOUCHBACKS

6
24.7

Raphael Zahm 2

0 7

Stephen Hoffpauir

  TOTALS

PUNT RETURNER:

  TOTALS

KICKING:
EXTRA POINTS

MADE

80 20.0

5.2

ATTS

223

1 6 6.0

PUNTING: PUNTS

NO
YARDS

Scott Kingrey 3

Ricky Karr

1

3

0
LONGATTS

NO
YARDS

37.3 434
AVG LONG

74
RETURNS

149

34

0

53

1 0

LONG

4

24

1

TOUCHDOWNS

190

0

0
50

20.5

1

0

20
16

0

LONG

34

YARDS

Dee Edmonson

OF

Troy Wainright 2

NUMBER

COMPLETIONS

2
7

Dee Edmonson

PASSING:

Dee Edmonson
Eric Cutrera

  TOTALS

  TOTALS 9

RECEIVING:

John Delaney

RECEPTIONS
5

2
41

32.6

9

NUMBER OF
AVERAGE

YARDS

023
14 50.00% 204

GAINED
PER

1163
CATCH

TDSATTEMPTS

NET

50.00%

%

4
22718 50.00%

53

9.5

23

RETURNS
9

YARDS
4.5

TDS

0

2.5

FIELD GOALS

TDS

40

AVG LONG

LONG

40

AVG

0

13

227

2 5

MADE

KICK RETURNER:

0
Nate Ausitn 0

2

GAINED

4

John Delaney

3.3
32 2.5
41 4.6Nate Ausitn 9

Layton Pryor 4
Eric Cutrera

3 0

43

BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

November 3, 2006

8.3Steven Ory

13

CARRY
9
6 57

CARRIES

25.2

TOUCHDOWNS
2

INTERC

75

NET
PER

AVERAGE
YARDS

RUSHING:

23 11.5

1



Devin Fontenot

John Broussard

Cade Daughenbaugh
Eric Papion

Steven Hoffpauir

Scott Schwertner

Austin Conner
0Brett Pousson

0
0

02

0

0

YARDS

TDS SAF
0

REC

0 00
2

75

0

Cale Brouillette

Brian Hanchey

Steven Ory

DEFENSIVE PLAYERS

Chris Ozane

0

9

0

539

RET

RET-TDS

BLKD

00

FUM

0

32
32

3 0.0

0.0

INTERCEPTIONS

0

0

0
0

0

4

0

1.0 0

0

0 0

0

163

RECEIVING
YARDS YARDS

RETURN
KICK

0

RET

2

ASST

3

TCKLS
2

7
7 1

3

TCKLS

6

6

TOTAL

012

SCORED

TOTAL

0

POINTS

0

13

TDS
12

5
223

0

TDS

00

32

FG
0

0

Dee Edmonson

41

RUSHING

Troy Wainright

Scott Kingrey 0

0

0

0
1

0

0

1
1

1

0.0

PUNT

0

0 0
0

0
8
12

YARDS

0
XP

0
XP

2PT

0 2200
YARDS

PUNT
RETURN
YARDS

ALL-PURPOSE

0 75

9

47

5

0

0
13

0

6 6

RUSH REC

TOTAL

SCORING:

John Delaney

Stephen Hoffpauir
  TOTALS

KO

0

TDS

227
0

0

RET

BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

0

1

0

0.0 0

10

1

2
1

0
11

1

3

0

0

3
4

0

0.0

0

0

3

0.0

12.0 0 0 053

Matt Tugwell
0.01

  TOTALS 35 18

1

0

November 3, 2006

0
TDS

6

4 0

06
0

23

0

0

74

0 41

74

  TOTALS
Raphael Zahm

Dee Edmonson

Nate Ausitn

Steven Ory

0

0

0

0
0

0

SACKS
0.0

0

00

00

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

0
0

0 0
0

2

1 0

80

INT

0

0 0

0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0

NO

00

1 0

012

1826
0

Layton Pryor

Eric Cutrera

Steven Ory

57

41

ALL-PURPOSE YARDS:

0



R P

X

X

X
X

3 1

R P

X

X

3
X

X

1 3

33

(43) 4
30

3:50 8

NG

X

1:57 3

20 3:29 7 58 4/5 1/3/53

3
51:54

2:01

27

X

TRN

X

FUM

3

8
77 4/49 1/2/38

2
0

(10)

PASSING

COM/ATT/

4

PNTFDPENALTY

41

20 5

POSS

OF

YDSPLAYS

NO OF TOT

1/2/462/27

20

73

H A L F   T I M E

4
(7)

1:21

35

X

128.7

23 4:05 1

415

2:43 (5)
(10)
(5)

(35) 18

7

28:50 61
1

4
3

23

41/235

2/2/18
7/64

73 3/36 2/2/37

YARDS

3/6 1/3/19

L A F A Y E T T E

2

RUSHING

1/2 1/2/0 X
YARDS OVRDWNS

1

4:09

ATT/YDS

0/1/03/21

DRIVE

OF

POSS

OF

46 2:13 5 54

H A L F    T I M E
19 4/1
77 1/1/23

(12)

SACKS

PLAYS

9/18/227

HALF

END OF POSSESSION

NO OF

YDS

TOT

SACKS

BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE
OFFENSIVE POSSESSION BREAKDOWN

November 3, 2006

B A R B E

TRN

PASSING

COM/ATT/RUSHING

ATT/YDS

 TIMESTART

10

40 1:56 5 17

5/49
GAMEFGFD DWNS OVRPENALTY PNT

5 2

2/2 1/1/5
6/27

1 X

END OF POSSESSION

HALF

4

(15)

3/17 0/2/0

25 2:08 6

1

1
3

X

0

1

1

1 1 03

2

1/5

5/37 0/1/0 (7)

X

0

X

0 1

GAMEFGDRIVE

OF

START

6

30

70

1 530

5 2:27 5 63

2:13

1:20 3

1:41
27

TIME

23

32 3:35 9 68 5/2

0

25
(10)

2
3

X4:04 7

3/4 1/2/59

3/4/76

:28

67 1/2/40
7

4/20
2/15 1/1/55

8/13/242 (7) (10) 1329.7 19:10 40 379 26/154
22 :26


