BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE November 3, 2006

BARBE		LAFAYETTE
18	FIRST DOWNS	13
10	By Rushing	7
8	By Passing	6
0	By Penalty	0
	RUSHING	
41	Attempts	26
235	Total Yards	154
5.7	Average Per Attempt	5.9
2/(12)	No of QB Sacks/Yards Lost	1/(7)
223	Net Rushing Yards	147
	PASSING	
9	Completions	8
18	Attempts	13
50.00%	Percentage	61.54%
0	Interceptions	0
227	Net Passing Yards	242
25.2	Average Yards Per Completion	30.3
450	TOTAL OFFENSIVE YARDS	389
61	Total Plays	40
7.4	Average Yards Per Play	9.7
	•	
11	3RD DOWNS	7
5	3RD Down Conversions	2
45.45%	3RD Down Effeciency	28.57%
	TIME OF POSSESSION	
14:24	First Half	9:36
14:26	Second Half	9:34
28:50	Game	19:10
4/149/37.3	PUNTING	3/122/40.7
	RETURN YARDAGE	
2/9/4.5	Punt Returns	0
4/80/20.0	Kickoff Returns	4/39/9.8
0	Interception Returns	0
0/0	FUNDI FOILOGT	0/4
0/0	FUMBLES/LOST	2/1
	PENALTIES	
8	Number	5
80	Yards Penalized	21
	SCORING	
7	1st Quarter	7
7	2nd Quarter	7
6	3rd Quarter	7
6	4th Quarter	6
26	Game	27

BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS November 3, 2006

PASSING: Eric Cutrera Dee Edmonson TOTALS	COMPLETIONS 7 2 9	ATTEMPT 14 4 18	\$\frac{\%}{50.00\%}\$ 50.00\% 50.00\%	YARDS 204 23 227	TDS 1 0 1	NTERC 0 0 0	
RECEIVING: Dee Edmonson Troy Wainright John Delaney TOTALS	NUMBER OF RECEPTIONS 5 2 2 2	NET YARDS GAINED 163 41 23 227	AVERAGE PER CATCH 32.6 20.5 11.5 25.2	TOUCHDO\ 1 0 0 1	WNS	LONG 53 23 19 53	
RUSHING: Steven Ory Dee Edmonson Nate Ausitn Eric Cutrera Layton Pryor Stephen Hoffpauir TOTALS	OF YACCARRIES GA 9 6 9 13 4 2	ARDS PI ARDS CAI 75 8 57 9 41 4 32 2	3 .5 .6 .5 .3 .5	CHDOWNS 2 1 0 0 0 0 3	LONG 24 34 20 16 5 4 34		
KICKING: Raphael Zahm	EXTRA POIN MADE A		FIELD G ADE AT 0 1		<u>TO</u>	KICK OFF UCHBACKS 0	TOTAL 5
<u>PUNTING:</u> Ricky Karr		ARDS AVO					
KICK RETURNER: Scott Kingrey Nate Ausitn TOTALS	NO RETURNS 3 1 4	74 24 6 6	VG TDS 1.7 0 .0 0 0.0 0	LONG 40 6 40			
PUNT RETURNER: John Delaney	RETURNS 2	YARDS A'	VG TDS .5 0	LONG 7			

BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS November 3, 2006

ALL-PURPOSE YARDS:	RUSHING YARDS	RECE YAF		RET	CK URN RDS	PUNT RETURN YARDS		TOTAL -PURP YARDS	OSE	
Dee Edmonson	57		163	0		0			220	
Steven Ory	75		0		0	0)		75	
Scott Kingrey	0		0		74	0)		74	
Nate Ausitn	41		0		6	0)		47	
Troy Wainright	0		41		0	0)		41	
Eric Cutrera	32		0	0		0)		32	
John Delaney	0		23	0		9)		32	
Layton Pryor	13		0		0	0)		13	
Stephen Hoffpauir	5		0		0	0	<u> </u>		5	
TOTALS	223		227		80	9	<u> </u>		539	
	TOTAL POINTS	RUSH	REC	KO RET	INT RET	BLKD PUNT	2PT			
SCORING:	SCORED	TDS	TDS	TDS	TDS	RET-TDS	XP	FG	ΧP	SAF
Dee Edmonson	12	6	6	0	0	0		0	0	0
Steven Ory	12	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Raphael Zahm	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
TOTALS	26	18		$\frac{0}{0}$	$\frac{0}{0}$	0	$\frac{0}{0}$	$\frac{0}{0}$	$\frac{2}{2}$	$\frac{0}{0}$
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>

					INTE			
			TOTAL			RET		FUM
DEFENSIVE PLAYERS	TCKLS	ASST	TCKLS	SACKS	NO	YARDS	TDS	REC
Steven Hoffpauir	10	2	12	0.0	0	0	0	0
John Broussard	7	1	8	1.0	0	0	0	1
Brian Hanchey	4	3	7	0.0	0	0	0	0
Chris Ozane	3	3	6	1.0	0	0	0	0
Scott Schwertner	2	4	6	0.0	0	0	0	0
Steven Ory	1	3	4	0.0	0	0	0	0
Cale Brouillette	3	0	3	0.0	0	0	0	0
Brett Pousson	1	1	2	0.0	0	0	0	0
Austin Conner	1	0	1	0.0	0	0	0	0
Cade Daughenbaugh	1	0	1	0.0	0	0	0	0
Eric Papion	1	0	1	0.0	0	0	0	0
Matt Tugwell	1	0	1	0.0	0	0	0	0
Devin Fontenot	0	1	1	0.0	0	0	0	0
TOTALS	35	18	53	2.0	0	0	0	1

BARBE vs. LAFAYETTE OFFENSIVE POSSESSION BREAKDOWN November 3, 2006

BARBE

START	TIME				PASSING				END OF POSSESSION							
OF	OF	NO OF	TOT	RUSHING	COM/ATT/						TRN				HALF	
DRIVE	POSS	PLAYS	YDS	ATT/YDS	YARDS	SACKS	PENALTY	FD	PNT	DWNS	OVR	FG	R	Р	GAME	
46	2:13	5	54	5/49			5	2					X			
25	2:08	6	10	3/6	1/3/19		(15)	1	Χ							
25	4:04	7	30	5/37	0/1/0	(7)		2	Χ							
32	3:35	9	68	5/2	3/4/76		(10)	3					Χ			
40	1:56	5	17	3/17	0/2/0			1	X							
30	:28	1	5	1/5				0							Χ	
					HA	ALF TI	IME									
23	4:05	6	19	4/1	2/2/18			1	X							
23	4:09	8	77	7/64	1/1/23		(10)	4					Χ			
23	2:43	7	77	4/49	1/2/38	(5)	(5)	3						Χ		
20	3:29	7	58	4/5	1/3/53			1				NG				
28.7	28:50	61	415	41/235	9/18/227	(12)	(35)	18	4	0	0	1	3	1	1	

LAFAYETTE

START	TIME	PASSING END OF POSSESSION													
OF	OF	NO OF	TOT	RUSHING	COM/ATT/						TRN				HALF
DRIVE	POSS	PLAYS	YDS	ATT/YDS	YARDS	SACKS	PENALTY	FD	PNT	DWNS	OVR	FG	R	Р	GAME
35	1:41	3	2	1/2	1/2/0			0	X						
27	1:54	5	73	3/36	2/2/37			3					Χ		
5	2:27	5	63	3/4	1/2/59			1		Χ					
27	1:21	4	73	2/27	1/2/46			2						Χ	
20	2:13	5	4	3/21	0/1/0	(7)	(10)	1	X						
					H	ALF TI	ME								
(43)	2:01	4	20 3	4/20				1			FUM				
30	1:20	3	70	2/15	1/1/55			2						Χ	
41	1:57	3	7	2/2	1/1/5			0	X						
33	3:50	8	67	6/27	1/2/40			3						Χ	
22	:26														Χ
29.7	19:10	40	379	26/154	8/13/242	(7)	(10)	13	3	1	1	0	1	3	1